CSC TRANS	01,	6/16/202	0 3:24:54	PM PAGE	2/005	Fax Serve	r
72020	2		Al De A- Di Si Oi atro c Silir	tm 1 9 Son Cratic	ta est	34	83072 3 <b>Э</b>
ų		e print this page					
		-	(((H200001	83072 3)))			
			H200001830	0723ABCX			
,	Note: DO N	OT hit the REFR Doing so	ESH/RELOA will generate			from this page	
		Division of Cor Fax Number	porations : (850)617-6	383			
		Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number	: CORPORATIO : I200000001 : (850)521-0 : (850)558-1	95 821	OMPANY	₹	
	annua	e email address al report maili L Address:					
	<b>.</b>	Foreig	n Limited L 406 EAST 2	-			
- - - - - - - - - - - - - -	• •	Certificate of				Ĩ	
b ∏		Certified Cop	<u>y</u>		0		
RECEIVED		Page Count Estimated Cha	ırge	****	03 \$125.00		
2020	, '						

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

.....

45 Help



## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 606.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECEISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limite	d Liabilii	ty Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of mansacting business in Fi	lorida. The	e alternate name must include "Limited Linbility Company," "LLC," or "E	.uc.")
New York		හිටු ර	
2	3.	·	1
(Junsdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applicable) r1	
		E. F.	
		9. 5	
(Date first swanning bitters to Electric literature			
(Data first transacted bissiness in Florids, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determe	regutnuo ine penalty	(lability)	
3050 Whitestone Expwy		3050 Whitestone Expwy	
5	6.		
Street Address of Principal Office)		(Mailing Address)	
Suite 402		Suite 402	
Eluching NV 11954			
Flushing, NY 11354		Flushing, NY 11354	

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Nisim Davydov	
Office Address:	9082 Taverna Way	
	Boynton Beach	 33472
	(City)	(Zip code)

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NISIM DAVYdov (Registered ageni's signature)

H20000183072 3

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:	
Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:		
Member	Address:	Member	Address: _		
Authorized	Suite 402	Authorized			
Person	Flushing, NY 11354	Person			
Other	0ther	Other		Dothe	
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:	[TT]	
Member	Address:	Member	Address: _		
Authorized		Authorized			
Person		Person		>	
Other	Other	□Other		Other	
□Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:		
Member	Address:	Member	Address:		
Authorized		□Authorized	<del></del>		
Person		Person			
Other	Other	DOther		DOther	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Nisim UAVIdov Signature of an autorized person

Nisim Davydov

H20000183072 3

2020 JUN 16 PH 4:51

THED

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that 406 EAST 21 ST LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 04/15/2019, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.

\*\*\*



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 15th day of June two thousand and twenty.

Brandon Co Stuplan

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

202000160162 + 45

H20000183072 3